Mozzarita Menu
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The restaurant from Pompano Beach offers 18 different meals and drinks on the card at an average price of
$6.1.
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Mozzarita Menu

Soups

STRACCIATELLA

Antipasti

BURRATA
Chicken
BUFFALO CHICKEN

Small Plates

FRESH RICOTTA

Popular Ttems

FIOR DI LATTE, OVOLINI CHERRIES

&ctra Toppings

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA

Wood-Tired Ratbreads

SMOKED MOZZARELLA

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$7.0

$8.0

$4.0

Mozzarella di Bufala

BURRATA WITH TRUFFLE $7.0

Restaurant Calegory

ITALIAN

Menu

NODINI TRECCE $8.0
WHEY BUTTER $3.0

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served
SPAGHETTI

Ingredients Used
MOZZARELLA

BUTTER

MILK

PARMESAN

CHEESE
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Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00 -15:00
Tuesday 08:00 -15:00
Wednesday 08:00 -15:00
Thursday 08:00 -15:00
Friday 08:00 -15:00
Saturday 08:00 -15:00
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